Product Name IQ 150 IQ 300 IQ 350 IQ 400P
Typical Applications
IT, office, hospital asset tracking
Weapons, pipes, road signs
Warehouse management
IT, office, hospital & laboratory asset tracking
Logistics involving metallic packaging
Intermodal logistics

Shock and Vibration
Attachment Film adhesive (std) Mechanical (Std), Foam adhesive (Std) Mechanical (STD), film option (Option), foam (Option)
Order Codes†
EU -CP 14622
US - CP14623
EU CP14525
US CP14528
EU CP14519
US CP14522
1 Excludes adhesive options, consult adhesive datasheets for recommended temperature ratings. Maximum constant exposure for Fit 220 & 400 = 700 hours and 12 hours for Fit 210. † Order option codes are listed on the datasheets.
Flex Range – Flexible to Fit Many Applications
Featured Comparison Guide
R

Shock and Vibration
Attachment Film adhesive (std) Mechanical (Std), Foam adhesive (Std) Mechanical (STD), film (option), foam (option)
Order Codes†
US CP14625
EU CP14624
US CP14540
EU CP14357
US CP14534
EU CP14531
1 Excludes adhesive options, consult adhesive datasheets for recommended temperature ratings. Maximum constant exposure for Fit 220 & 400 = 700 hours and 12 hours for Fit 210. † Order option codes are listed on the datasheets.
Flex Range – Flexible to Fit Many Applications
Featured Comparison Guide
R